PRO-FIT SPLASHGUARD 2017 APPLICATION CHART

MAKE & MODEL YEARS Front Rear MAKE & MODEL YEARS Front Rear

Acura Buick - continued
CSX 08-11 1 1 Verano 13-17 1 2%
ILX 13-15 1 1* Cadillac
MDX 01-15 4 4 ATS 13-15 1 2*
MDX 16-17 1 1* ATS 2016 1 1*
RDX 10-17 1 1 ATS 2017 1 1
RL 05-08 1 1 CT6 2017 1 -
RL 09-12 - 1 CTS 03-14 1 -
RLX 14-17 1 1 CTS 15-17 - 2%
RSX, (Excluding Type-S) 01-06 1 1 DeVille 04-05 1 2
TL 04-08 1 - DTS 05-08 2 1
TLX/TSX 08-14 - 1 ELR 2016 1 1*
TLX 15-17 1 1* Escalade 99-06 - 7

Audi Escalade 04-14 - 6
A3 Sedan, A4, A5 & A6 12-16 1 1* Escalade ESV & EXT 15-17 7 6*
A3 Sedan, Cabriolet 2017 1 1 STS 05-12 1 -
A3 Wagon 15-17 1 2* SRX 04-09 1 1
Ad 12-17 1 1* SRX 15-16 - 3*
A5 12-16 1 1* XT5 2017 1 2
A5 2017 - 1* XTS 13-17 1 3*
A6 12-16 1 1% Chevrolet
A6 2017 - 1* Astro Vans All 4 4
S4 15-17 - 1* Astro Vans All 4 4
S5 15-17 - 2* Avalanche w/o cladding to 06 4 4
A7 15-16 1 - Avalanche with cladding to 06 7 7
A8 15-17 1 1* Avalanche 07-13 6 7
Q3 12-16 1 2% Aveo 04-08 1 2
Q3 2017 2 2* Aveo 09-11 1 -
Q5 10-17 1 2* Blazer (Full Size) wi/o flares 02-05 6 6
Q7 07-17 8 - Blazer (Full Size) with flares All 7 7
TT, TTS 2016 1 1* Bolt 2017 1 -

BMW Camaro 1517 1 1*
2 Series, (Except M Performance Package) 14-17 1% 1* Cavalier 95-04 1 1
3 Series, (All Except M Performance Package) 03-05 1 3 City Express Van 15-17 1 1
3 Series, (All Except M Performance Package) 14-17  1* 1* Cobalt, (All Except SS) 05-10 - 1
4 Series, (All Except M Performance Package) 14-17  1* 1* Cobalt SS 06-08 1 1
5 Series 03-05 1 1 Colorado / Canyon 04-17 8 8
5 Series, (All Except M Performance Package) 14-16  1* 1* Cruze (includes Hatchback) 11-17 1 1*
5 Series, (All Except M Performance Package) 2017 1 1 Equinox & HHR 05-17 1 1
6 Series, (All Except M Performance Package) 14-17 2*  2* Impala 00-05 1 1
7 Series 14-17  1* 1* Impala 06-12 1 2
X1 14-17 1 1 Impala 13-17 1 2%
X3 04-10 1 1 Lumina & Monte Carlo 95-08 1 1
X3 15-17 1 2 Malibu 97-17 1 1
X4 & X5 15-17 1 1 Optra 5, (Except Wagon) 06-08 1 2
X6 15-17 2 1 Optra 5, (Wagon) 06-08 1 1

Buick Orlando 11-14 1 1
Allure 05-10 1 2 Silverado & C/K Pickup w/o flares to 06 6 6
Century 90-05 - 2 Silverado & C/K Pickup with flares to 06 7 7
Enclave 08-17 4 4 Silverado Pickups, 1500, 2500 07-17 6 6
Encore 15-17 1 3 S10 Blazer All 4 4
Envision 2017 1 1 S10 Pickup (without plastic flares) to 03 4 4
LaCrosse 05-10 1 2 Sonic 11-16 1 1*
LaCrosse 11-16 1 - Sonic, (Except Turbo) 2017 1 1
LaCrosse 2017 1 1* Sonic, (Turbo) 2017 1 1*
LeSabre 00-06 2 2 Spark 11-17 1 -
Lucerne 06-11 1 2 Suburban/Tahoe w/o flares to 06 6 6
Park Avenue & Ultra 00-05 2 1 Suburban/Tahoe with flares to 06 7 7
Ranier 04-06 8 8 Suburban/Tahoe 07-14 6 6
Regal 10-17 1 2* Suburban/Tahoe 15-17 6 7
Rendezvous 02-08 - 1 Tracker, (Excl AR2, LT) & Venture 97-04 4 4
Terraza 05-08 1 3 Trailblazer 02-11 4 4

* Notation signifies the need for a Part # 6400KT Install Kit to be purchased in addition to the Splashguards for proper installation.



PRO-FIT SPLASHGUARD 2017 APPLICATION CHART

MAKE & MODEL

YEARS Front Rear

MAKE & MODEL

YEARS Front Rear

Chevrolet - Continued
Traverse
Trax
Trax
Uplander
Uplander
Van (Full Size)
Volt
Chrysler / Dodge
Aspen
Avenger
Caliber
Caravan, (All Except Grand Caravan)
Challenger
Charger
Concorde
Crossfire
Dakota Pickup 2 dr. and 4 dr.
Dart
Durango
Grand Caravan
Grand Caravan
Intrepid
Journey
Magnum & RT
Neon
Nitro
Pacifica
Pacifica
Promaster Van, (Full Size Van)
PT Cruiser
Ram Pickup (Full Size)
Ram Pickup (All)
Ram Mega Cab
Ram Promaster City Van
Ram Van (Full Size)
SX2.0
Sebring, (All Except Convertible)
Sebring, (Convertible)
Sebring, (All)
Stratus, (2 Door Only)
Town & Country
Town & Country
200
300 & 300C
300
Fiat
500
500L
Ford
Aerostar
C-Max
Crown Victoria
Edge
Edge, (Excluding Sport Model)
Edge, Sport Model w/Ground Effects
Edge & Edge Sport
Escape
Escape
Escape
Escape
Explorer & Expedition
Expedition
Expedition

* Notation signifies the need for a Part # 6400KT Install Kit to be purchased in addition to the Splashguards for proper installation.

14-17
14-16
2017
05-06
07-10
97-15
2017

04-13
07-14
06-12
96-07
09-17
11-17
98-04
05-08
05-12
13-16
04-17
01-07
08-17
98-04
09-17
05-08
95-05
07-12
04-08
2017
14-17
01-11
02-08
09-17
06-08
15-17
All
04-06
96-06
97-06
07-10
04-07
01-07
08-16
11-16
05-11
12-17

14-17
15-17

Al
13-17
90-07
07-10
11-14
11-14
15-17
01-07
08-12
13-16
2017
03-10
11-14
15-17
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Ford - Continued

Explorer
F150/250/350 Pick-Up Trucks
F150 Pick-Up Trucks
F250/350 Pick-Up Trucks
Fiesta
Fiesta
Fiesta RS (5 Door)
Flex
Focus
Focus
Focus, ST & EV
Freestar
Fusion
Fusion
Fusion
Mustang, (All Except GT)
Mustang GT
Mustang, (All)
Mustang
Ranger
Raptor SVT
Sport Trac 4 dr & (2 dr. w/o bars)
Sport Trac
Taurus, (4 Door Car)
Taurus
Transit Full Size Delivery Van
Transit Connect Compact Delivery Van
Transit Connect Compact Delivery Van
Van (Full Size Econoline)
500

GMC
Acadia
Canyon
Envoy, XL & XUV
Jimmy (Full Size) wi/o flares
Jimmy (Full Size) with flares
S15 Jimmy
S15 Sonoma P/U (W/O plastic flares)
Safari
Sierra Classic (Full Size) w/o flares
Sierra Classic (Full Size) with flares
Sierra & Denali pickups w/o flares
Sierra & Denali SUV's
Suburban/ Yukon wi/o flares
Suburban/Yukon with flares
Terrain
Vans, (All Full Size), Savana
Yukon & Yukon XL
Yukon Denali & XL Denali
Yukon & Denali Full Size SUVs

Genesis
G80
G90
Honda
Accord
Accord (except Touring)
Civic (All)

Civic (except Coupe and Hatchback)
CR -V and Passport

CR-Z

Element

Element

Fit

11-17
97-13
14-17
14-17
11-16
2017
2017
09-17
00-08
09-11
12-17
04-08
07-08
09-13
14-17
95-99
00-04
06-08
15-17
All
2010
01-06
07-11
08-09
10-17
16-17
11-13
14-17
All
06-08

07-17
04-17
02-11
All
All
All
All
All
to 06
to 06
07-17
01-04
to 06
to 06
10-17
97-15
07-08
07-14
15-17

2017
2017

03-05
08-17
98-16
2017
to 06
2011
03-07
09-11
07-08
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PRO-FIT SPLASHGUARD 2017 APPLICATION CHART

MAKE & MODEL

YEARS Front Rear

MAKE & MODEL

YEARS Front Rear

Honda - continued
Fit
Fit
HRV
Insight
Odyssey
Odyssey
Pilot & Ridgeline
Pilot
Ridgeline
Hyundai

Azera
Accent
Elantra
Elantra Sport
Entourage
Equus
Genesis Coupe
Genesis, (4 Door Luxury Sedan)
Genesis, (4 Door Luxury Sedan)
lonig (All)
Santa Fe & Sante Fe Sport
Sonata
Sonata
Sonata
Tucson
Tucson
Veloster (except Turbo)

Infiniti
FX35 / FX45
G35 Sedan
Q50/ Q60
Q70
QX80

Isuzu
Hombre/Pickup/Trooper/Amiga
Rodeo

Jeep
Cherokee
Cherokee, Cherokee Limited
Cherokee Trailhawk
Compass
Grand Cherokee ( Excl. Overland)
Grand Cherokee
Liberty
Liberty
Patriot
Renegade

Kia

Cadenza, Forte, Forte 5 & Forte Koup
K900
Optima & Rio
Rio
Rondo
Sedona Van
Sedona Van
Sedona Van
Sportage
Sportage
Soul
Sorento
Sorento, (All Excluding SX)
Sorento SX

* Notation signifies the need for a Part # 6400KT Install Kit to be purchased in addition to the Splashguards for proper installation.

10-16
2017
15-17
10-13
97-10
11-17
03-08
16-17
09-14

06-08
02-17
92-17
2017
08-09
11-16
10-16
10-14
15-16
2017
02-17
90-04
05-10
11-17
09-15
16-17
12-17

03-07
03-06
14-17
14-17
14-17

All
to 04

to 2012
13-17
15-17
07-16
to 06
07-10
02-07
08-13
09-17
15-17

10-17
15-17
02-15
16-17
13-14
02-06
07-12
15-17
10-12
13-16
10-17
03-07
10-15
10-15
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Kia - continued

Stinger
Lexus

CT, CT200 & CT200H
ES350
ES
GS300/ 430
GS350
1S250 / 350
IS
LS430
LS460
LS
RC & RC-F
RX330

Lincoln
Aviator
Continental
Continental
LS
MKC
MKS
MKT
MKX
MKX
MKZ / Zepher
MKZ
Navigator
Navigator
Navigator
Navigator
Town Car
Mazda

B3000 & 4000 (without flares)
CX-3
CX-5
CX-7
CX-9
CX-9
Mazda 3
Mazda 3
Mazdaspeed 3
Miata
MPV
MX-5
MX-5, Miata
Navajo & All Pickups
Protégé
RX8
Tribute
2
5
6
6
323

Mercedes
ML350 ML500 & GL450
ML350
GLA250
Sprinter Van

Mercury

Grand Marquis
Mariner

2018

11-17
06-12
16-17
06-08
09-12
06-13
16-17
05-08
11-15
2017
16-17
04-07

03-06
90-02
2017
00-06
15-17
10-16
10-17
07-10
11-17
06-12
13-17
to 04
05-06
07-14
15-17
04-08

All
15-17
13-17
06-12
07-16
2017
04-08
09-17
2009
99-05
01-06
06-07
15-16

All
90-04
04-10
09-12
10-16
08-17
05-08
09-17
90-04

06-07
2010
16-17
12-17

90-08
05-10
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PRO-FIT SPLASHGUARD 2017 APPLICATION CHART

MAKE & MODEL YEARS Front Rear MAKE & MODEL YEARS Front Rear

Mercury - continued Pontiac - continued

Milan 06-08 1 1 Grand Am 89-05 1 1
Montego 05-08 1 1 G6/Coupe (GT & GTP) 05-09 1 1
Mountaineer All 6 6 Grand Prix SE 97-05 3 3
Mini Grand Prix GT, GTX 97-05 1 1
Cooper & Cooper S 02-09 1 - Pursuit GT 06-08 1 1
Cooper Convertible 04-09 1 - SV6 Montana 05-09 1 3
Cooper, Cooper S, Paceman 14-17 1 1 Solstice 06-09 1 3
Countryman, Clubman 2017 1 2 Sunfire 95-05 1 1
Mitsubishi Wave 2009 1 -
Eclipse ES 93-04 1 1 Sunfire GT 96-05 1 2
Eclipse 06-08 1 1 Torrent 06-08 1 2
Eclipse 09-12 1 - Transport/Montana 98-06 1 1
Endeavor 04-06 - 6 Vibe 03-05 1 2
Galant 09-12 1 1 Wave Sedan 2008 1 1
Lancer, (Excluding Evolution) 02-17 1 1 Wave 5-Door 2008 1 2
MIEV 11-12 1 1 Saab
Mirage 02-09 1 1 9.3X 05-07 1
Mirage 14-17 1 1 9.5X 05-09 - 1
Montero W/O Running boards All 6 6 9.7X 2007 1 8
Outlander Sport wagen 03-06 1 8 9.7X 2009 1 1
Outlander / Outlander Sport 09-17 1 1 Saturn
RVR 11-14 1 2 Astro 09-10 1 -
RVR 2015 - 1 Aura 07-10 1 1
Nissan ION 06-08 1 1
Altima & SE-R 02-17 1 1 L200 & L300 03-05 2 2
Armada 2017 8 8 Outlook XE & XR 07-09 8 7
Cube 10-16 1 2 Relay 05-07 2 2
Frontier Pickup 06-17 7 6 Sky 07-10 1 3
Juke 11-17 2 - Vue 02-07 4 4
Leaf 12-17 3 3 Vue 08-10 1 3
Maxima 04-08 1 1 Scion
Maxima 09-15 1 2 All, (Coupe & Hatchback) to 07 1 1
Maxima 16-17 1 1 FR-S 13-16 1 1
Micra 15-16 1 2 1Q 13-16 1 1
Micra 2017 - 1 TC 12-16 1 1
Murano 03-07 4 4 XB 12-16 1 1
Murano 15-17 1 2 XD 12-15 1 2
NV, (Full Size Van) 12-16 8 8 Smart
NV200 16-17 1 1 Fortwo 05-08 1 -
Pathfinder to04 6 6 Subaru
Pathfinder 16-17 1 1 BRZ 13-17 1 1
Quest 04-10 2 2 Impreza, WRX, WRX S 03-05 1 1
Quest 11-16 1 - Impreza, WRX, STi, (4Dr & HB) 09-17 1 1
Rogue 13-16 2 3 Forester 10-17 1 1
Rogue 2017 1 1 Legacy & Outback 05-17 1 1
Sentra & Versa 00-07 1 1 Tribeca 12-14 1 1
Sentra 15-17 1 1 XV Crosstrek 15-17 1 1
Titan, Titan XD 1317 8 8 Suzuki
Versa 2008 1 2 Aerio & Fastback GL / GLX 06-08 - 2
Versa 09-16 1 1 Grand Vitara 06-11 1 1
Versa Note, (All except RS) 14-16 1 2 Kizashi 11-15 1 2
Versa Note 2017 1 1 Swift 04-08 1 2
Oldsmobile SX4 Hatchack 09-15 1 3
Alero 99-04 1 1 SX4 Sport, 5 Door 09-15 1 1
Aurora 01-03 1 2 Vitara, 2 & 4 Door (Excluding Grand Vitara) All 4 4
Bravada All 8 8 Toyota
Silhouette 98-04 1 1 Avalon 98-12 1 1
Pontiac Avalon 1516 1 1
Aztek 01-05 1 1 Camry, (All except SE) 02-17 1 1
Bonneville excl. SSE 00-05 1 1 Celica & Corolla 00-04 1 2
G5 & G5 Pursuit 05-10 - 1 Corolla (except XRS) 09-17 1 1
G5 & G5 Pursuit GT 05-10 1 1 Corolla iM 2017 1 1

* Notation signifies the need for a Part # 6400KT Install Kit to be purchased in addition to the Splashguards for proper installation.



PRO-FIT SPLASHGUARD 2017 APPLICATION CHART

MAKE & MODEL YEARS Front Rear MAKE & MODEL YEARS Front Rear
Toyota - continued Volkswagen - continued

Echo 00-03 2 2 Beetle 13-17 1 2
Echo Hatchback 3 & 5 dr 04-06 1 2 EOS 09-17 1 -
Highlander 01-05 4 4 Golf / Jetta 99-05 1 2
Highlander 11-17 8 8 Golf / Jetta / GLI 06-14 1 -
Landcruiser to 12 6 6 Golf, (All except R and GTI) 15-17 1 2
Matrix (Except RS) 09-16 1 1 Jetta 15-17 1 1*
Matrix RS 09-15 1 - Passat & Wagon 03-05 1 -
Prius 04-05 1 1 Passat 06-08 1 2
Prius, (All incl. C & V) 12-17 1 1 Passat 15-17 1 1
RAV4 with & without flares 01-12 4 4 Routon 09-14 1 1
RAV4 13-17 8 8 Tiguan 09-17 1 1
Sienna, (All except Sport model) 04-17 1 2 Touareg 14-17 1 2
Solara 04-06 2 2 Volvo
Tacoma and T100 Pickup to 04 6 6 S40, S60, V50 & V70 04-11 - 2
Tacoma 13-17 6 6 S60 16-17 1 1
Tundra 05-17 8 8 S90 2017 1 1
Venza 11-16 8 8 XC60 13-14 8 8
Yaris Hatchback/Sedan 06-16 1 1 XC60 15-16 1 2
Yaris Hatchback/Sedan 2017 1 2 XC60 2017 1 -

Volkswagen XC70 13-16 4 4
Atlas 2018 2 2 XC90 16-17 3 3
Beetle 98-05 1 2

* Notation signifies the need for a Part # 6400KT Install Kit to be purchased in addition to the Splashguards for proper installation.

ORDERING NOTES:

Model # 1 - Order as Manufacturer's Part # 6401
Model # 2 - Order as Manufacturer's Part # 6402
Model # 3 - Order as Manufacturer's Part # 6403
Model # 4 - Order as Manufacturer's Part # 6404
Model # 6 - Order as Manufacturer's Part # 6416
Model # 7 - Order as Manufacturer's Part # 6417
Model # 8 - Order as Manufacturer's Part # 6418
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